
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.12 450 F 25/11/17 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 3

1:13.29 429 H 04/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno  2

1:13.49 425 H 05/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:13.72 421 F 05/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:14.47 409 F 29/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:14.53 408 H 31/01/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:15.41 393 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:15.45 393 F 12/06/16 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:15.66 390 F 31/01/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:15.66 390 F 30/04/16 Wrexham 13th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:15.95 385 F 04/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:15.98 385 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Wrexham 2

1:16.03 384 H 01/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:16.39 378 F 18/03/18 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:16.48 377 F 26/11/16 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 3

1:16.66 374 F 01/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:16.89 371 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:16.95 370 F 02/05/15 Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015 Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:16.95 370 F 01/10/17 ECL Championships 2017 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:17.25 366 F 20/03/16 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:17.42 364 F 22/03/15 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:17.99 356 F 02/10/16 ECL Championships 2016 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:17.99 356 F 22/10/16 Holywell Geoff Drew Meet Holywell Wrexham 3

1:18.20 353 F 15/10/16 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:18.30 351 F 02/07/16 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:18.76 345 F 04/10/15 ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:19.41 337 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2
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1:19.41 337 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:19.50 336 F 18/01/15 Holywell Valentine Meet 2015 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:20.17 327 F 06/10/14 ECL Championships 2014 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:20.31 326 F 17/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:21.13 316 F 06/12/14 Swim Wales North Sub Regionals Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:21.24 315 F 08/06/14 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:21.41 313 F 03/05/14 Wrexham 11th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:21.81 308 F 04/07/15 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:21.97 306 F 23/03/14 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:22.06 305 F 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:22.20 304 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wrexham 2

1:22.50 300 F 05/07/14 Holywell Summer Sprints 2014 Holywell Wrexham 4

1:22.52 300 H 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:23.89 286 F 19/01/14 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:28.58 243 F 07/10/13 East Clwyd Championships 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:28.93 240 F 20/10/13 Swim Conway Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 1

1:29.22 237 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:31.13 223 F 04/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:32.98 210 F 06/07/13 Holywell Summer Sprint Holywell Wrexham 4

1:33.52 206 F 11/05/13 BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:37.14 184 F 20/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:41.41 161 H 14/07/12 Gemau Cymru 2012 Cardiff Wrexham 1

1:41.62 160 F 23/02/13 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

1:44.04 150 F 25/11/12 BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:44.16 149 F 21/02/12 Wrexham Evening Gala Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:45.10 145 F 09/06/12 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:45.83 142 F 05/05/12 Wrexham 9th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:46.28 140 H 09/02/13 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:46.86 138 F 08/10/12 Wrexham SC ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:47.76 134 F 12/05/12 British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:48.25 133 F 15/01/12 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:48.98 130 F 26/05/12 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:49.74 127 H 15/01/12 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:51.94 120 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

1:57.51 104 F 04/12/11 BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:58.80 100 F 02/07/11 Holywell Summer Sprint Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

2:01.93 93 H 16/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 1

2:02.49 91  26/02/11 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

2:02.74 91 F 30/04/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

2:03.49 89 F 16/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 1

2:06.89 82  04/12/10 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

2:08.81 79 F 23/10/10 Geoff Drew Memorial Holywell Wrexham 3

2:34.75 45 H 11/10/09 NEWSA Championships Holywell Wrexham 3

2:34.97 45 F 11/10/09 NEWSA Championships Holywell Wrexham 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.89 371 F 30/06/18 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:16.39 378 F 18/03/18 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:15.95 385 F 04/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:13.29 429 H 04/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno  2

1:12.12 450 F 25/11/17 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 3

1:16.95 370 F 01/10/17 ECL Championships 2017 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:14.47 409 F 29/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3
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1:14.47 409 F 29/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:15.41 393 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:13.72 421 F 05/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:13.49 425 H 05/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:16.48 377 F 26/11/16 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 3

1:17.99 356 F 22/10/16 Holywell Geoff Drew Meet Holywell Wrexham 3

1:18.20 353 F 15/10/16 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:17.99 356 F 02/10/16 ECL Championships 2016 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:18.30 351 F 02/07/16 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:15.45 393 F 12/06/16 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:15.66 390 F 30/04/16 Wrexham 13th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:17.25 366 F 20/03/16 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:15.66 390 F 31/01/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:14.53 408 H 31/01/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:15.98 385 F 24/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Wrexham 2

1:20.31 326 F 17/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:18.76 345 F 04/10/15 ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:21.81 308 F 04/07/15 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:16.95 370 F 02/05/15 Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015 Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:17.42 364 F 22/03/15 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:16.66 374 F 01/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:16.03 384 H 01/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:19.50 336 F 18/01/15 Holywell Valentine Meet 2015 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:21.13 316 F 06/12/14 Swim Wales North Sub Regionals Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:22.20 304 F 15/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wrexham 2

1:19.41 337 F 19/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:20.17 327 F 06/10/14 ECL Championships 2014 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:22.50 300 F 05/07/14 Holywell Summer Sprints 2014 Holywell Wrexham 4

1:21.24 315 F 08/06/14 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:21.41 313 F 03/05/14 Wrexham 11th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:21.97 306 F 23/03/14 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:22.06 305 F 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:22.52 300 H 03/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:23.89 286 F 19/01/14 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:28.93 240 F 20/10/13 Swim Conway Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 1

1:28.58 243 F 07/10/13 East Clwyd Championships 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:32.98 210 F 06/07/13 Holywell Summer Sprint Holywell Wrexham 4

1:29.22 237 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:33.52 206 F 11/05/13 BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:31.13 223 F 04/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:41.62 160 F 23/02/13 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

1:46.28 140 H 09/02/13 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:37.14 184 F 20/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:44.04 150 F 25/11/12 BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:46.86 138 F 08/10/12 Wrexham SC ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:41.41 161 H 14/07/12 Gemau Cymru 2012 Cardiff Wrexham 1

1:45.10 145 F 09/06/12 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:48.98 130 F 26/05/12 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:47.76 134 F 12/05/12 British Gas Swim Wales Junior Development Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:45.83 142 F 05/05/12 Wrexham 9th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:44.16 149 F 21/02/12 Wrexham Evening Gala Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:48.25 133 F 15/01/12 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:49.74 127 H 15/01/12 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:57.51 104 F 04/12/11 BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs Llandudno Wrexham 4
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1:51.94 120 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

1:58.80 100 F 02/07/11 Holywell Summer Sprint Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

2:02.74 91 F 30/04/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

2:02.49 91  26/02/11 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

2:03.49 89 F 16/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 1

2:01.93 93 H 16/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 1

2:06.89 82  04/12/10 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

2:08.81 79 F 23/10/10 Geoff Drew Memorial Holywell Wrexham 3

2:34.97 45 F 11/10/09 NEWSA Championships Holywell Wrexham 3

2:34.75 45 H 11/10/09 NEWSA Championships Holywell Wrexham 3
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